Time

8:45-9:02

9:06-9:20

9:20-9:50

9:50-10:36

10:40-10:55

10:55-11:25

11:25-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-12:45

12:45-

-4:00

ACTIVITY

MOrninGg Me€eTinG anb DAILY

AnnouncementTsS

ELA LESSON preparation

CLASS DISCUSSION

InbDepenbent wWOork

MATH LESSON PrerParaTion

CLASS DISCUSSION

InberPenbenTt work

LuncCH

SCI LesSson preparation

CLASS DISCUSSION

InDepPenbent wWork

SOCIAL STUDIES Lesson
PreparaTtion

CLASS DISCUSSION

InbDerPenbenT work
Enrancement 1

gnHancement 2

MI'S. ELLIS'S CLASS SCHEDULE

EXPecTartion

S

comprpLeTe THe aSSIGNED PrerP wWork
(redbIng, VIDLO, survey, €1C.)

O

comprpLeTe THe ASSIGNEeD CLASSWOrK

COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED PrerP Work
(redbINngG, VIDEO, survey, eT1C.)

e

compLeTe THEe ASSIGNED CLASSWOrK

unplugged

comprpLeTe THe ASSIGNED PrerP wWOrkK
(redbIng, VIDEO, survey, €T1C.)

O

COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED CLASSWOrK

COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED PrerP WOork
(reabINng, VIDEO, survey, €T1C.)

S

compLeTe THEe ASSIGNED CLASSWOrK

comprpLeTe THe ASSIGNeD CLASSWOrK

COmMPLETEe THE ASSIGNED CLASSWOrK

NOTe: INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY TIMeS dre SUBJecCT TO
- CHANGE BASED ON DAILY LesSSONS anb ACTIVITIES.



VIFTUdL LedrninG SUpPPLIES AdnbD
MAarteriaLs

THESE SUPPLIES SHOULD B€ GATHEreD BY THE FIrST DAY OF
SCHOOL. If THEre dre any ISSues OBTAINING THESe ITems,
PLEdSEe CONTACT me ads SOON as POSSIBLE AT
CLLISTeHUronacdbemy.ore.

~ AN INTernet COmMpPATIBLE DEVICe
~ A reLIdBLe InTernet connection

~ CHAIrGErsS dnb OTHEr dCCeSSOorIies YOU neebd TO remain connectebd
FOIr UP TO 8 HOUI'S A DAY

~ IF USING dN IPAD, PLEdSe MAadKe Sure THAT YOU DOWNLOAD THE GSUITE
APPS (CLASSIroom, DOCS, SLID€S, & SHeeTS)

~ A WeB camerd (make sure THAT YOU dLSO Have a way TO UPLOAD
PHOTOS TO GOOGLE CLASSroom

~ HedDPHONES (recommenbeD)

~ INDIVIDUAL WHITEBOAID (recommenpeD)

~ Dry erase Markers (recommenbpeb)

~ LINeD PAPer (OR SPIrdL NOTEBOOKS FOI €dcCH CLASS)
~ comprpurter printer paprer

~ PENCILS

~ COLOreD PencILS, crayons, or markers

~ SCISSOrsS

~ GLU€

~ RULEr

NOTE: THESEe MATerIidLS SHOULD B€ KePT ON #AND DUrinG a .
MEeeTING AND WHEN YOU dre COmpeLETING ASSIGNhMenTs.


mailto:wargoj@huronacademy.org

