Mrs. Ellis's class schedule

тіте	ACTIVITY	EXPECTATION
8:45-9:02	MORNING MEETING AND DAILY ANNOUNCEMENTS	LIVEO
9:06-9:20	ELA LESSON PREPARATION	COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED PREP WORK (reading, video, survey, etc.)
9:20-9:50	class discussion	LIVEO
9:50-10:36	INDEPENDENT WORK	complete the assigned classwork
10:40-10:55	Math Lesson Preparation	complete the assigned prep work (reading, video, survey, etc.)
10:55-11:25	class discussion	LIVEO
11:25-12:10	INDEPENDENT WORK	complete the assigned classwork
12:10-12:40	Luncн	unplugged
12:40-12:45	sci Lesson preparation	complete the assigned prep work (reading, video, survey, etc.)
12:45-	class discussion	LIVEO
	INDEPENDENT WORK	complete the assigned classwork
	social studies Lesson preparation	COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED PREP WORK (reading, video, survey, etc.)
	class discussion	LIVEO
	INDEPENDENT WORK	complete the assigned classwork
	ENHANCEMENT 1	complete the assigned classwork
-4:00	Enнancemenт 2	complete the assigned classwork

NOTE: INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON DAILY LESSONS AND ACTIVITIES.

VIRTUAL LEARNING SUPPLIES AND materials

THESE SUPPLIES SHOULD BE GATHERED BY THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL. IF THERE ARE ANY ISSUES OBTAINING THESE ITEMS, PLEASE CONTACT ME AS SOON AS POSSIBLE AT ELLIST@HURONACADEMY.ORG.

- ~ An Internet compatible Device
- ~ A reliable internet connection
- ~ <u>CHargers</u> and other accessories you need to remain connected for up to 8 hours a day
- ~ IF USING AN IPAD, PLEASE MAKE SURE THAT YOU <u>DOWNLOAD THE</u> <u>GSUITE</u> <u>APPS</u> (CLASSROOM, DOCS, SLIDES, & SHEETS)
- ~ A <u>Web camera</u> (make sure that you also have a way to upload photos to google classroom
- ~ Headphones (recommended)
- ~ INDIVIDUAL WHITEBOARD (recommended)
- ~ Dry Erase Markers (recommended)
- ~ LINED PAPER (OR SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS FOR EACH CLASS)
- ~ computer printer paper
- ~ Pencils
- ~ colored pencils, crayons, or markers
- ~ SCISSOrS
- ~ GLUE
- ~ RULer

NOTE: THESE MATERIALS SHOULD BE KEPT ON HAND DURING A MEETING AND WHEN YOU ARE COMPLETING ASSIGNMENTS.